
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

Paid WarmupW

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Breanna Kelley Love Playin Tag 0 Taryn Bakker0 0181

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 0 Carole Mangini0 0196

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 0 Rita Burnett0 0207

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 0 Rita Burnett0 0186

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzin For Chexs 0 Tamara Walker0 0246

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 0 Doug Stroud0 0242

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Diamonds N Wranglers 0 Rochelle M Bierek0 0191

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrina Hauger0 0229

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 0 Trina Olson0 0210

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 0 Amy Farley0 0215

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 0 Alex Berthiaume0 0189

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 0 David Stroud0 0240

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 0 Doug Stroud0 0209

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 0 Julie Wuest0 0180

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Quixote Whiz 0 Lynnette kennedy0 0247

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 0 Karen Kooy0 0192

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 0 Tim Beck0 0185

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 0 Tim Beck0 0185

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Trigger Happy 0 Angela Olson0 0206

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 0 Loyal Moses0 0236

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 0 Loyal Moses0 0236

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 0 Mary Anne Suzick0 0248

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 0 Sophia Hayes0 0184

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 0 Sophia Hayes0 0184

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Chics Magic Dragon 0 Trasi Hoganhout0 0199

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 0 Patricia Shores0 0230

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 0 Shelley Rosenberger0 0222

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 0 Julie Wuest0 0180

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0232

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 0 Lynn Johnson0 0241

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0188

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 0 Xan McAllister0 0198
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$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 0 Larry Beeler0 0187

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 0 Pamela Sabo0 0228

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 0 Josephine Beck0 0183

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0188

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 0 Josephine Beck0 0183

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 0 Patricia Shores0 0230

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 0 Angella Kirschner0 0190

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 0 David Stroud0 0237

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 0 Lori Bowkett0 0195

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 0 Lori Bowkett0 0195

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0243

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 0 Jimmy Brown0 0205

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 0 Jimmy Brown0 0205

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 0 Joan Howard0 0203

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud HA Mobster Tears 0 David Stroud0 0211

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 0 Joan Howard0 0203

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 0 Lori Bowkett0 0197

$0.00 Jimmy Brown GH Tinseltown Whiz 0 Jimmy Brown0 0201

$0.00 Jimmy Brown GH Tinseltown Whiz 0 Jimmy Brown0 0201

$0.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 0 Breana Rosenberger0 0220

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 0 Breana Rosenberger0 0216

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0223

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0223

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0227

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 0 Lori Bowkett0 0197

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

Ladies1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$57.80 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 1 Carole Mangini70 0196

$45.90 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit69 0212

$34.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 3 Marla Gese67 0219

$17.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 4 Leah Fisher66.5 0217

$15.30 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 5 Riley Hille65.5 0235

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 6 Lisa Fennell64.5 0238

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 7 Tracy Thompson64 0250

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 8 Josephine Beck62 0183

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 9 Lori Bowkett0 0195

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Hot Spook 9 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0232

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston0 0243

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 9 Rochelle M Bierek0 0191

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 9 Amy Farley0 0215

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 9 Alex Berthiaume0 0189

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 9 Xan McAllister0 0198

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 9 Jessica Johnson0 0239

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 9 Lori Bowkett0 0197

$170.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

Gentlemen2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.80 Darren C Stancik Trigger Happy 1 Angela Olson70.5 0206

$38.95 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 2 Tim Beck70 0185

$38.95 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 2 Jimmy Brown70 0205

$17.10 Scott Seeklander Chics Magic Dragon 4 Trasi Hoganhout69.5 0199

$17.10 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 4 Breana Rosenberger69.5 0220

$17.10 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 4 Casey Hagiwara69.5 0223

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 7 Sue Muir69 0204

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tustepit Keyara Chic 7 Pamela Sabo69 0228

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 9 Loyal Moses68.5 0236

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 9 Breana Rosenberger68.5 0216

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Quixote Whiz 11 Lynnette kennedy65 0247

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 12 Rita Burnett64.5 0186

$0.00 Jimmy Brown GH Tinseltown Whiz 13 Jimmy Brown63 0201

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 14 Shelley Rosenberger0 0222

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 14 Joan Howard0 0203

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzin For Chexs 14 Tamara Walker0 0246

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 14 Doug Stroud0 0242

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Chics Dig Tinseltown 14 David Stroud0 0240

$0.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 14 Dana King0 0221

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

NRHA Green Reiner Level 13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 1 Angella Kirschner69 0190

$54.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 1 Karen Kooy69 0192

$25.33 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 3 Riley Hille68.5 0235

$25.33 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 3 Thada Ziegler68.5 0182

$25.33 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 3 Nina Halvorson68.5 0225

$16.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 6 Marla Gese68 0219

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 7 Larry Beeler66.5 0187

$0.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 8 Breana Rosenberger65.5 0220

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston65 0243

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 10 Amy Farley63.5 0215

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 10 Pamela Sabo63.5 0228

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 12 Julie Wuest62.5 0180

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 13 Maddie Morikawa60.5 0202

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 14 Tracy Thompson59.5 0250

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 15 Casey Hagiwara57 0223

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 16 Leah Fisher0 0217

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 16 Jessica Johnson0 0239

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 16 Breana Rosenberger0 0216

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 16 Rita Burnett0 0207

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 16 Alex Berthiaume0 0189

$200.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

nrha novice horse non pro level 14b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$161.75 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder71.5 0213

$121.31 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit71 0212

$40.44 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 3 Karen Kooy70 0192

$40.44 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 3 Patricia Shores70 0230

$40.44 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 3 Nina Halvorson70 0225

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 6 David Stroud69.5 0240

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 7 Deborah Walk68.5 0188

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 7 Mary Anne Suzick68.5 0248

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 7 Trina Olson68.5 0208

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 10 Lisa Fennell68 0238

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 11 Trina Olson0 0210

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 11 Katrina Hauger0 0229

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 11 Pamela Harbaugh0 0227

$404.38 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 25b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder71.5 0213

$110.63 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit71 0212

$73.75 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70.5 0204

$36.88 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 4 Lynn Johnson69.5 0241

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 5 Deborah Walk68.5 0188

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 5 Trina Olson68.5 0208

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 7 Lisa Fennell68 0238

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 8 Trina Olson0 0210

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 8 Katrina Hauger0 0229

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 8 Pamela Harbaugh0 0227

$368.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

NRHA Limited Open6c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$125.60 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 1 Jimmy Brown72 0205

$94.20 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 2 Shelley Rosenberger71 0222

$62.80 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70.5 0204

$31.40 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 4 Loyal Moses69.5 0236

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 5 Dana King69 0221

$0.00 Jimmy Brown GH Tinseltown Whiz 5 Jimmy Brown69 0201

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 7 Joan Howard68.5 0203

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 8 Patricia Shores67 0245

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Hes A Smart One 9 Andrea Rossmeier0 0226

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Love Playin Tag 9 Taryn Bakker0 0181

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Diamonds N Wranglers 9 Rochelle M Bierek0 0191

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 12 Breana Rosenberger0 0216

$314.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth Ranch Riding8

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 1 Amy Farley73 0215

$12.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 2 Josephine Beck67.5 0183

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 3 Doug Stroud67 0209

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding9

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.50 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 1 Joanne Pettit72.5 0212

$31.50 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 2 Julie Wuest70.5 0180

$9.00 Vicky Poole A Lil CD Player 3 Vicky Poole70 0214

$9.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 3 Deborah Walk70 0188

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 5 Amy Farley69.5 0215

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 6 Valerie Johnston69 0243

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 7 Josephine Beck68.5 0183

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 8 Pamela Sabo68 0228

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 9 Sophia Hayes67.5 0184

$90.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Junior Horse 5YO or younger10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.40 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 1 Mary Anne Suzick70 0248

$43.20 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 2 Rita Burnett69.5 0186

$32.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 3 Marla Gese69 0219

$16.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 4 Nina Halvorson67.5 0225

$14.40 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 5 Joan Howard66.5 0203

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Quixote Whiz 6 Lynnette kennedy66 0247

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Diamonds N Wranglers 7 Rochelle M Bierek63.5 0191

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Hes A Smart One 8 Andrea Rossmeier63 0226

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Magnified Chic 9 Teresa Thompson61.5 0250

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 10 Xan McAllister60.5 0198

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Boom R Chic 11 Jessica Johnson59.5 0239

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 12 Lori Bowkett0 0195

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 12 Loyal Moses0 0236

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Trigger Happy 12 Angela Olson0 0206

$0.00 Mike Stokes CR Playin Mischief 12 Dana King0 0234

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 12 Valerie Johnston0 0243

$160.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

NRHA Rookie Level 111

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$69.92 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 1 Angella Kirschner69.5 70190

$48.07 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 2 Karen Kooy69.5 69192

$27.68 Deborah Walk Easy Money 3 Deborah Walk69 0188

$27.68 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston69 0243

$27.68 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 David Stroud69 0240

$8.74 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 6 Amy Farley68.5 0215

$8.74 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 6 Alex Berthiaume68.5 0189

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 8 Nina Halvorson67.5 0225

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 9 Shelley Rosenberger67 0222

$0.00 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 9 Tamara Walker67 0366

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 11 Leah Fisher66 0217

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 12 Breana Rosenberger65.5 0216

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 13 Tracy Thompson64.5 0250

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 13 Julie Wuest64.5 0180

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 15 Jessica Johnson58.5 0239

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 16 Lynn Johnson57.5 0241

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 17 Casey Hagiwara56 0223

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 18 Carole Mangini0 0196

$0.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 18 Riley Hille0 0235

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 18 Pamela Sabo0 0228

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 18 Maddie Morikawa0 0202

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 18 Thada Ziegler0 0182

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 23 Pamela Harbaugh0 0227

$218.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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NRHA Rookie Level 212

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$28.22 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 David Stroud69 0240

$28.22 Deborah Walk Easy Money 1 Deborah Walk69 0188

$28.22 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston69 0243

$9.41 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 4 Carley Elder68.5 0213

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 5 Julie Wuest64.5 0180

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 6 Casey Hagiwara56 0223

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 7 Carole Mangini0 0196

$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 7 Amanda Miller0 0200

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 7 Dana King0 0221

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 7 Pamela Sabo0 0228

$0.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 7 Riley Hille0 0235

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 12 Pamela Harbaugh0 0227

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 13 Lynn Johnson57.5 0241

$94.06 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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RHANW Rookie Rider13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$76.25 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston69 0243

$76.25 Deborah Walk Easy Money 1 Deborah Walk69 0188

$37.50 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 3 Alex Berthiaume68.5 0189

$37.50 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 3 Carley Elder68.5 0213

$22.50 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 5 Nina Halvorson67.5 0225

$0.00 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 6 Tamara Walker67 0366

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 7 Breana Rosenberger65.5 0216

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 8 Julie Wuest64.5 0180

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 9 Lynn Johnson57.5 0241

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 10 Casey Hagiwara56 0223

$0.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 11 Riley Hille0 0235

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 11 Maddie Morikawa0 0202

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 11 Doug Stroud0 0209

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 11 Pamela Sabo0 0228

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 11 Rochelle M Bierek0 0191

$250.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$173.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King72 0221

$173.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 1 Jimmy Brown72 0205

$173.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 1 Caitlin Lyons72 0233

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Hot Spook 4 Lorinda(Lori) Soma70 0232

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tustepit Keyara Chic 4 Pamela Sabo70 0228

$519.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Intermediate Open15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$148.50 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 1 Jimmy Brown72 0205

$99.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir71 0204

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Love Playin Tag 3 Taryn Bakker70 0181

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 4 Doug Stroud0 0242

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 4 Loyal Moses0 0236

$247.50 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open  16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$15.00 Scott Seeklander Chics Magic Dragon 1 Trasi Hoganhout70 0199

$15.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 1 Larry Beeler70 0187

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 3 Lori Bowkett0 0197

$30.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth 13&Under17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 1 Alex Berthiaume69 0189

$24.50 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 2 Andrea Rossmeier66 0231

$7.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 3 Josephine Beck64 0183

$7.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 3 Breana Rosenberger64 0220

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 5 Doug Stroud62.5 0209

$0.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 6 Andrea Rossmeier0 0177

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 6 Andrea Rossmeier0 0224

$70.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW youth 14-1818

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 1 Carole Mangini69.5 0196

$12.00 Lindsay Addink Bedazzled Banjo 2 Lindsay Addink68 0365

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 3 Amy Farley66 0215

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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NRHA Non Pro19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$311.40 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 1 Joanne Pettit71.5 0212

$69.20 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrina Hauger68.5 0229

$69.20 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir68.5 0204

$69.20 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 2 Lynnette kennedy68.5 0249

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 5 Tim Beck0 0185

$519.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro20

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$125.60 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 1 Joanne Pettit71.5 0212

$94.20 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 2 Trina Olson69 0208

$47.10 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 3 Patricia Shores68.5 0230

$47.10 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrina Hauger68.5 0229

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 5 Karen Kooy67.5 0192

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 6 Thada Ziegler67 0182

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 7 Trina Olson66.5 0210

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 8 Angella Kirschner66 0190

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 9 Larry Beeler65 0187

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 10 Lynn Johnson61 0241

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 11 Tim Beck0 0185

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 12 Pamela Sabo0 0228

$314.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

RHANW Non Pro  21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$120.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 1 Joanne Pettit71.5 0212

$90.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 2 Trina Olson69 0208

$30.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrina Hauger68.5 0229

$30.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir68.5 0204

$30.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 3 Lynnette kennedy68.5 0249

$0.00 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 6 Tamara Walker68 0366

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 7 Trina Olson66.5 0210

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 8 Larry Beeler65 0187

$0.00 Ronda Smith Parnellis Bliss 9 Ronda Smith0 0368

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 10 Pamela Sabo0 0228

$300.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open Ranch Riding All Ages22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 1 Jimmy Brown72.5 0205

$16.50 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 2 Amy Farley72 0215

$16.50 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 2 Joan Howard72 0203

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 4 Sophia Hayes71.5 0184

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 5 Josephine Beck70.5 0183

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Aladdin 6 Lisa Emtman69.5 0369

$60.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Limited Non Pro23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$92.23 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder73 0213

$73.24 Holly Lansidel Maddmann 2 Karl and Marjorie Eilers72.5 0194

$40.69 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 3 Joanne Pettit69.5 0212

$40.69 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 3 Amanda Miller69.5 0200

$4.88 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 5 Angella Kirschner69 0190

$4.88 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 5 Thada Ziegler69 0182

$4.88 Deborah Walk Easy Money 5 Deborah Walk69 0188

$4.88 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 5 Trina Olson69 0208

$4.88 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 5 Dana King69 0221

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 10 Katrina Hauger68.5 0229

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 10 Mary Anne Suzick68.5 0248

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 12 Patricia Shores68 0230

$0.00 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 13 Tamara Walker67.5 0366

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 14 Leah Fisher65 0217

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 15 Lynn Johnson64.5 0241

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 16 Breana Rosenberger55.5 0216

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 17 Trina Olson0 0210

$0.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 18 Riley Hille0 0235

$271.24 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

RHANW Limited Non Pro24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$122.40 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder73 0213

$84.60 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 2 Amanda Miller69.5 0200

$84.60 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit69.5 0212

$22.80 Deborah Walk Easy Money 4 Deborah Walk69 0188

$22.80 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 4 Dana King69 0221

$22.80 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 4 Trina Olson69 0208

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 7 Katrina Hauger68.5 0229

$0.00 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 8 Tamara Walker67.5 0366

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 9 Lynn Johnson64.5 0241

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 10 Xan McAllister63.5 0198

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 11 Breana Rosenberger55.5 0216

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 12 Trina Olson0 0210

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 12 Rochelle M Bierek0 0191

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 12 Carole Mangini0 0196

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 12 Shelley Rosenberger0 0222

$0.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 16 Riley Hille0 0235

$360.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$124.20 Holly Lansidel Maddmann 1 Karl and Marjorie Eilers72.5 0194

$96.60 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir71 0204

$27.60 Deborah Walk Easy Money 3 Deborah Walk69 0188

$27.60 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 3 Trina Olson69 0208

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger68.5 0229

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 6 Lynn Johnson64.5 0241

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 7 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0232

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 7 Trina Olson0 0210

$276.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

Lil Boot Reiners26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$10.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 1 Doug Stroud72.5 0209

$10.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 1 Josephine Beck72.5 0183

$20.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under27i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$28.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 1 Andrea Rossmeier68 0224

$28.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 1 Andrea Rossmeier68 0231

$14.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 3 Breana Rosenberger67.5 0220

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 4 Doug Stroud66.5 0209

$0.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 5 Andrea Rossmeier65 0177

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 6 Josephine Beck0 0183

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 6 Alex Berthiaume0 0189

$70.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1828i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 1 Carole Mangini69.5 0196

$12.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 2 Amy Farley68 0215

$0.00 Lindsay Addink Bedazzled Banjo 3 Lindsay Addink0 0365

$30.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 129j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$185.62 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 1 Caitlin Lyons71.5 0233

$123.75 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston71 0243

$0.00 Holly Lansidel Maddmann 3 Karl and Marjorie Eilers64 0194

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 4 Joan Howard0 0203

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 4 Jimmy Brown0 0205

$309.37 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 230j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 1 Caitlin Lyons71.5 0233

$88.34 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston71 0243

$88.34 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 2 Lynn Johnson71 0241

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir69.5 0204

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 5 Jimmy Brown0 0205

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 6 Loyal Moses0 0236

$321.24 Total Class Payback

RHANW Beginnner Rider31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$88.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 1 Leah Fisher71.5 0217

$66.00 Ashlee Farrar Tonys Tender Eye 2 Tony Stokes69.5 0325

$44.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 3 Alex Berthiaume69 0189

$22.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 4 Nina Halvorson68.5 0225

$0.00 Jason Pluedeman Finish Grade 5 Jason Pluedeman67.5 0367

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 5 Maddie Morikawa67.5 0202

$0.00 Gunnar Rasmussen Absolutely Two Neat 7 Tony Stokes66 0371

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 8 Pamela Sabo65 0228

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 9 Casey Hagiwara60.5 0223

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 10 Tracy Thompson58.5 0250

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 11 Josephine Beck0 0183

$0.00 Charlize Clementson Docs Badger Brown 11 Charlize Clementson0 0370

$220.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Slide In 2019

NRHA Green Reiner Level 232

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$22.05 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston70 0243

$13.48 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 2 Julie Wuest68.5 0180

$13.48 Marla Gese santalina whiz 2 Marla Gese68.5 0219

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 4 Larry Beeler67.5 0187

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 4 Maddie Morikawa67.5 0202

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 6 Pamela Sabo65 0228

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 7 Casey Hagiwara60.5 0223

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 8 Jessica Johnson56.5 0239

$49.01 Total Class Payback

RHANW Green Reiner Horse Open33

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Mike Stokes Tustepit Keyara Chic 1 Pamela Sabo72.5 0228

$16.00 Ashlee Farrar Tonys Tender Eye 2 Tony Stokes71.5 0325

$0.00 Gunnar Rasmussen Absolutely Two Neat 3 Tony Stokes68.5 0371

$0.00 Charlize Clementson Docs Badger Brown 4 Charlize Clementson0 0370

$40.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $6,546.05
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